Kooi Achternaam Voorltr Tussenvoegsel Kweeknr Punten Prijs Prijs

Enk  Stam

13896 AKKERMANS, Al NLCP39 AU

54958 AKKERMANS, Al. NLCP39 AU

419A AKKERMANS, Al NLCP39 92 376 29
419B AKKERMANS, Al. NLCP39 93

419C AKKERMANS, Al NLCP39 93

419D AKKERMANS, Al. NLCP39 93

2017 BELZEN, J VAN NL5JHN 89

49983 BELZEN, J VAN NL5JHN 92 3¢
52326 BELZEN, J VAN NL5JHN 94 19
55518 BELZEN, J VAN NL5JHN 93 A
4985 BELZEN, K VAN NLOKLM 94 19
26402 BELZEN, K VAN NLOKLM 89

2393 BlJ, M VAN NLT563 92 3¢
2694 BlJ, M VAN NLT563 93 29
13497 BlJ, M VAN NLT563 91 3¢
17635 BlJ, M VAN NLT563 89

19554 BlJ, M VAN NLT563 90 19
44983 BlJ, M VAN NLT563 89

23112A BlJ, M VAN NLT563 90 361 12
23112B BlJ, M VAN NLT563 88

23112C BlJ, M VAN NLT563 91

23112D BlJ, M VAN NLT563 89

22197 BILT, C VAN NL7STH 92 3¢
26484 BILT, C VAN NL7STH 89

31399 BILT, C VAN NL7STH 89

45692 BILT, C VAN NL7STH 94 12
5603 BOONS, JW. NLSTPT 88

10407 BOONS, J.W. NLSTPT 92 29
21803 BOONS, JW. NLSTPT 88

28265 BOONS, J.W. NLSTPT 89

28351 BOONS, J.W. NL5TPT 94 19
30582 BOONS, J.W. NLSTPT 88

34519 BOONS, JW. NLS5TPT 86

40224 BOONS, J.W. NLSTPT 90

40914 BOONS, JW. NLS5TPT 88

42930 BOONS, J.W. NLSTPT 90

43141 BOONS, JW. NLS5TPT 88

43287 BOONS, J.W. NLSTPT 89

6312 BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 90 12
25430 BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 87

30359 BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 88

53881 BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 88

55507 BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 91 3@
59440 BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 89

12405A BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 91 361 12
12405B BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 89

12405C BOONSTRA, Y. NL1TEN 88
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49825D
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3940
8316
18712
36298
46922
32637A
326378B
32637C
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3142
20485
24003
53142
21352A
213528
21352C
21352D
14393
48195
17798A
17798B
17798C
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22965
34752
34836
46084
56796
59016
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41760
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18701
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44327
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48820
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56564
17461
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46090

VERSTRATEN,
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VERSTRATEN,
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VERWOERD,
VERWOERD,
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VOERMANS,
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VOERMANS,
VOORN,
VOORN,
VOORN,
WAL,

WAL,
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WESTERHOF,
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WILLEMSEN,
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WOLF,
WOLF,
WOLF,
WOLF,
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G.H.
G.H.
G.H.
G.H.
G.H.
G.H.
G.H.
G.H.
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W.C.
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W.C.
W.C.
WERNER
WERNER
WERNER
WERNER
WERNER
WERNER
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VAN DER
VAN DER
VAN DER
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN

NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLPL38
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLKZ04
NLPV29
NLPV29
NLPV29
NLPV29
NLPV29
NLPV29
NLAGEC
NL4AGEC
NLAGEC
NL4AGEC
NLAGEC
NL4AGEC
NLOBNIJ
NLOBNJ
NLOBNIJ
NL9483
NL9483
NL9483
NL9483
NL9483
NL9483
NL5PPW
NL5PPW
NL5PPW
NL5PPW
NLKB31
NLKB31
NLKB31
NLKB31
NL7GRV
NL7GRV
NL7GRV
NL7GRV

89
89
89
89
92

89
90
90
88
89
90
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89
89
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90
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89
90
92
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90
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89
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89
89
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17984
35960
43241
43507
9445

23107
37589
46236
4605

19924
11209
11277
11409
15880
19855
36857
43991
47767

WONDERGEM,
WONDERGEM,
WONDERGEM,
WONDERGEM,
ZANDER
ZANDER
ZANDER
ZANDER
ZANTING,
ZANTING,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
ZOMER,
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VAN DER
VAN DER
VAN DER
VAN DER

NL8KHM
NL8KHM
NL8KHM
NL8KHM
NLWH87
NLWH87
NLWH87
NLWH87
NL6KUD
NL6KUD
NLAQ42
NLAQ42
NLAQ42
NLAQ42
NLAQ42
NLAQ42
NLAQ42
NLAQ42

91
91
91
91
90
87
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
90
90
89
88
89



